Code BMI

Company name Baominh Insurance Corporation

Date 10/11/2024

Subject Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Content:

Baominh Insurance Corporation reported change in the number of outstanding voting

shares:

No. Contents Before change Additional issue After change

01 Charter capital (VND) 1,205,854,080,000 120,574,100,000 1,326,428,180,000

02 Total number of shares 120,585,408 12,057,410 132,642,818

03 Number of treasury shares - - -

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

120,585,408 12,057,410 132,642,818

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

- - -